PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Wei Lin Lu	07/28/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dong Guan Song Wei Electric Technology Co., Ltd.		
Street Address:	Da Pian Mei Village, Da Ling Shan Town, Dong Guan City		
City:	Guang Dong Province		
State/Country:	CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29400877

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (361)579-9966

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 281-265-9279

Email: BS@PAT-BANGSHIA.COM

Correspondent Name: Dr. BANGER SHIA Patent Office of Bang Sh

Address Line 1: 102 Lindencrest Ct

Address Line 4: Sugar Land, TEXAS 77479-5201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: SW-971922 (SW-288)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: BANGER SHIA

Total Attachments: 1

source=SW-971922 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 026847 FRAME: 0911 OF \$40.00 294008

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

ASSIGNOR:	LU, Wei Lin			
			Co., Ltd.	
Whereas, I/We,	LU, Wei Lin			
			mprovements in	
			hich and application for a	
United States Patent v	as filed on	and whereas,	Dong Guan Song Wei	
here referred to "assig	gnee" whose mailing a	ddress is <u>Da Pian Mei</u>	Village, Da Ling Shan Town,	
Dong Guan City, Guan	g Dong Province, China	a is desirous of	acquiring the entire right,	
title and interest in the	same;			
Is acknowledged, and presents do sell, assig invention in the United Patents which may be the Director of the Usassignee, of the entire and for the use and be said Patent may be go	other good and valual an and transfer unto sa and States and the entire granted therefore in the S. Patent and Tradema right, title and interest choof of his legal repre-	ble consideration, I*/Wid assignee the full and rights, title, and interested United States. I/We hark office to issue said in and to the same esentatives, to the futirely as the same were	lars, the receipt whereof e, the applicant(s), by these l exclusive right to the said st in and to any and all ereby authorize and request United States Patent to said for his sole use and behoof ll end of the term for which ould have been held by me	
	milin	26th day of Jul	y, 2011.	

RECORDED: 09/01/2011

PATENT REEL: 026847 FRAME: 0912